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LITTLE COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBIITION SYSTEI{ TRUST FI'ND
2014 Financial Statement

A. BEGINNING BALAIICE

B. RECEIPTS

ilanuary 1, 20L4

2L , L43 .00
9 .02
0.00

s7 ,?28.2L

22 ,060 .90

2L,L52.02

$8, 637 . 09

1. A6ae86mentg:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. Previous AEEeEEmentE & peaaltieE:
4. Tranefers & Adjustments:
5. Aanual lllterest Earaed:
6. System Reimbursements:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDITI'RES

1. Budgeted Er<pendituresl
2. Urbudgeted E:<penditurea:
3. TransferE & Adjustmentg:

TOTAI. EXPEIIDITI'RES

D. EIIDING BAI.AI{CE December 31, 20L4

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 841 14-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 .www.waterrights.utah.gov

s22, 000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50. 90
0 .00

iliIl Mariott
Budget & AccouD.ting Officer



LITTLE COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBIITION SYSTET{
2014 Budget ExpenditureE

20L4
Amount

Budgeted

20L4
Amount

E:<pended

20L4
Afiror.urt

Reimbursed

Page 2

20L4
Item

Balance
Item Item
No Description

1

2

3

4

O-Hara, Tim
Salary
Social Seeurity
Ingurance
Travel E:<peDae

Reeae, Dtax
Salary
Social Security
InEurance
Travel Ercpense

9 Secrelary Expense
10 Office ExpeDEe
11 Telephone E:<pense
L2 Miscellaueous E:<petrEeE
13 State Engineer Aaaeeement

7 ,770.00
595.00
75.00

950.00

7 ,770.00
59s.00
76.00

9s0.00

1, 000 . 00
1s0.00
550.00
200.00

L,402.00

7 ,770.00
594.4L
80. 51

877 .24

7 ,770.00
594 .41
80.51

530.00

58s. s0
L44.62
449.L2
73.70

L,402 .00

0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0 .00

0.00
0.59

-4.51
72.76

0. 00
0.59

-4 .51
320.00

314.50
s .38

100.88
125.30

0.00

5

5

7

8

Totalg : 22,084.00 2L,L52.02

LITTLE COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2014 Total AsEeesmeDt AnouD.t : S22,000.00

0 .00 931.98



LITTI.E COTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBIXTION SYSTET{
2015 Propoeed Budget l{lorksb.eet

Item Item
No Description

2014 Anount
Budgeted

2014 Item
Balance

20L5
Propoeed Budget

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

O'Hara, Tim
Salary
Social Security
IaEurance
Travel E:.penEe

Reege, Marc

Sa1ary
Social Security
Inaurance
Travel E.peDEe

9 Secretary E:<penae
10 Office E q)ense
11 Telephone E:q)ense
L2 Miscellaueoua E:<penEes
13 State Engineer AEEeEament

Totals :

7 ,770.00
59s.00
75.00

950 .00

7 ,770.00
595 .00
75.00

9s0.00

1,000.00
150.00
s50 .00
200.00

L ,402 .00

0.00
0. s9

-4 .51
72.75

0.00
0.59

-4.51
320.00

314 .50
5.38

100.88
L26.30

0.00

22,084 .OO 931.98



LITTI.E EOTTONWOOD CREEK DISTRIBIXTION SYSTE!!
2014 Deliaquent water As6e66ments

Accourt Billing Entity
Nurnber Billiag Contact

Page 3

Anount Due

Total Amount Due : 0.00


